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LAST  
NAME 

FIRST 
NAME 

TITLE        MEMBERSHIP     ORGANIZATION                POSITION   PHONE 
 

                E-MAIL                ADDRESS 

Anderson Keith Mr. Administrative 
Council 

Eastern Suffolk BOCES Plant Facilitators 
Administrator 

472-8771 kanderson@esboces.org BTC Operations & Maintenance 

Arnold Leah Ms. Administrative 
Council 

Eastern Suffolk BOCES Director of Career, Technical 
& 
Adult Education 

244-4099 larnold@esboces.org CTE 

Butera Vincent Dr. District/Budget 
Planning Chairperson 
-BOCES Instructional 
Programs 

Bayport/Blue Point SD Superintendent 472-7860 vbutera@bbpschools.org 189 Academy Street 
Bayport, NY  11705-1799 

Davern Kate Mrs. Administrative 
Council 

Eastern Suffolk BOCES Director of Education & 
Information Support Services 

244-4074 kdavern@esboces.org ISC @Sherwood 

Davis Marie Ms. CTE Graduate Eastern Suffolk BOCES Principal 369-8100 mdavis@esboces.org Ward Career & Tech Center 

Dempsey Jerry Mr. Administrative 
Council 

Eastern Suffolk BOCES Superintendent in Residence 687-3034 gdempsey@esboces.org Hines 

Fisher Tina Ms. UPSEU Union 
Representative  

Eastern Suffolk BOCES President, UPSEU 472-8776 tfisher@esboces.org BTC 

Gerold Roberta Dr. District/Budget 
Planning 
Chairperson-
Administration 

Middle Country UFSD Superintendent 285-8005 rgerold@mccsd.net 8-43rd Street, Centereach, NY 
11720 

Giovan Marisa Ms. CTE Parent 
Representative 

Eastern Suffolk BOCES Human Resources 687-3052 mgiovan@esboces.org 
 

Hines 

Goltz Susan Ms. ADSUP Union 
Representative 

Eastern Suffolk BOCES President, ADSUP 471-6400 sgoltz@esboces.org Centereach AC 

Hensen Deirdre Dr. Business & Career 
Tech 

Eastern Suffolk BOCES Business Industry Advocate – 
CTE 

475-1312 service@paumanokvethospital.com 639 Rt. 112 Patchogue, NY  
11772 

Kaelin Maureen Ms. Administrative 
Council 

Eastern Suffolk BOCES Director of Business Services 687-3134 mkaelin@esboces.org Hines 

Lipponer Colleen Ms. Administrative 
Council 

Eastern Suffolk  
BOCES 

Manager of Administrative 
Services 

687-3038 clippone@esboces.org Hines 

Lucera Dean Mr. Administrative 
Council 

Eastern Suffolk BOCES District Superintendent 687-3006 dlucera@esboces.org Hines 

Lutz Julie Dr. Administrative 
Council 

Eastern Suffolk BOCES Chief Operating Officer 687-3001 jlutz@esboces.org Hines 

Markson Craig Dr. Higher Education 
Representative 

Stony Brook University Assistant Dean for 
Professional & Career 
Development 

632-7067 Craig.markson@stonybrook.edu School of Profess. Develop. 
SDS Bldg., Rm N247 
Stony Brook, NY 11794-4314 

Marlborough Ken Mr. Human Resources Eastern Suffolk BOCES Administrative Coordinator 687-3132 kmarlbor@esboces.org Hines 

McCabe Patricia Mrs. Office of 
Communication and 
Research 

Eastern Suffolk BOCES Administrative Coordinator 
for Communications and 
Research 

687-3265 pmccabe@esboces.org Hines 

McSweeney R. Terri Dr.  Administrative 
Council 

Eastern Suffolk BOCES Asst. Supt. For Human 
Resources 

687-3029 tmcsween@esboces.org Hines 
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Nelsen Grant Mr. Administrative 

Council 
Eastern Suffolk BOCES Director of Technology 

Integration 
687-3217 gnelsen@esboces.org Hines 

Payne Clyde Dr. Higher Education 
Representative 

Dowling College Dean of Students 244-3404 
or 3286 

paynec@dowling.edu School of Education 
150 Idle Hour Blvd. 
Oakdale, NY 11769  

Reilly Gina Mrs. Administrative 
Council 

Eastern Suffolk BOCES Director of Special Education 244-4033 greilly@esboces.org ISC @ Sherwood 
 

Rocchio Jeannie Ms. Parent 
Representative – 
Special Education 

Eastern Suffolk BOCES Parent 893-2818 
926-2824 

jmroc@optonline.net 837 Pine Avenue 
West Islip, NY 11795 

Roces Darlene Ms. Administrative 
Council 

Eastern Suffolk BOCES Director of RIC (BOCES) 244-4210 droces@esboces.org 
 

RIC 

Ruf Ryan Mr. Administrative 
Council 

Eastern Suffolk BOCES Assoc. Superintendent for 
Management Services 

687-3014 rruf@esboces.org Hines 

Salatto Barbara Ms. Administrative 
Council 

Eastern Suffolk BOCES Assoc. Superintendent for 
Management Services 

687-3014 bsalatto@esboces.org Hines 

Schnebel Susan Mrs. District/Budget 
Planning Chairperson 
– RIC & EISS 

Islip UFSD Superintendent 650-8210 sschnebel@islipufsd.org 215 Main Street 
Islip, NY 11751 

Sepulveda Hector Dr. Higher Education 
Representative 

Suffolk Community 
College 

Associate Dean of Academic 
Affairs 

851-6240 
or 6762 
(Brentwood 

campus) 

sepulvh@sunysuffolk.edu 
 

1001 Crooked Hill Road 
Brentwood, NY  11717 

Staib Peggie Ms. Administrative 
Council 

Eastern Suffolk BOCES Associate Superintendent for 
Education Services 

687-2056 pstaib@esboces.org 
 

Hines 

Stenberg Ray Mr. BEES Union 
Representative 

Eastern Suffolk BOCES First Vice President, BEES 218-5401 rstenber@esboces.org BAC @ Pat-Med H.S. 

White-Ciraco Candace Dr. Administrative 
Council 

Eastern Suffolk BOCES Director of Planning & 
Program 
Improvement/Agency 
Internal Coordinator 

687-3263 cwhiteci@esboces.org Hines 
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